
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cassy Beattie Basehor-Linwood 101.4 100.0 10

2 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.2 95.0 8

3 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.3 90.0 6

4 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 101.6 85.0 4

5 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 75.0 2

6 Jessica Davis Indians 95.0 70.0 1

7 Tannis Simon Horton 102.3 70.0 0

8 Hannah Dickey Basehor-Linwood 103.6 70.0 0

9 Grace Spencer Lyndon High School 104.7 70.0 0

10 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 104.8 70.0 0

11 MAGGIE PARSONS Tonganoxie 104.6 0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cassy Beattie Basehor-Linwood 101.4 225.0 10

2 Hannah Dickey Basehor-Linwood 103.6 165.0 8

3 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.2 160.0 6

4 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 101.6 155.0 4

5 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 155.0 2

6 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.3 150.0 1

7 MAGGIE PARSONS Tonganoxie 104.6 150.0 0

8 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 104.8 130.0 0

9 Jessica Davis Indians 95.0 125.0 0

10 Grace Spencer Lyndon High School 104.7 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Tannis Simon Horton 102.3 110.0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cassy Beattie Basehor-Linwood 101.4 155.0 10

2 Hannah Dickey Basehor-Linwood 103.6 120.0 8

3 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 110.0 6

4 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 101.6 105.0 4

5 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.3 100.0 2

6 Tannis Simon Horton 102.3 95.0 1

7 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.2 95.0 0

8 MAGGIE PARSONS Tonganoxie 104.6 95.0 0

9 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 104.8 95.0 0

10 Grace Spencer Lyndon High School 104.7 85.0 0

11 Jessica Davis Indians 95.0 75.0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cassy Beattie Basehor-Linwood 101.4 480.0 10

2 Hannah Dickey Basehor-Linwood 103.6 355.0 8

3 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.2 350.0 6

4 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 101.6 345.0 4

5 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.3 340.0 2

6 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 340.0 1

7 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 104.8 295.0 0

8 Tannis Simon Horton 102.3 275.0 0

9 Grace Spencer Lyndon High School 104.7 275.0 0

10 Jessica Davis Indians 95.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 MAGGIE PARSONS Tonganoxie 104.6 245.0 0


